Position

Instructor

Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

GWC - History

GWC - History

GWC - History

GWC - History

GWC - History

GWC - History

GWC - History

GWC - History

GWC - History

Total Wages

$130,872

$112,409

$46,503

$38,150

$31,807

$29,595

$12,342

$10,088

$8,757

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,509

$28,342

$7,057

$11,998

$11,284

$11,121

$3,338

$1,147

$989



