Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - History	\$130,872	\$30,509
Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - History	\$112,409	\$28,342
Hourly Instructor	Hourly Instructor	Coast Community College District	GWC - History	\$46,503	\$7,057
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - History	\$38,150	\$11,998
Hourly Instructor	Hourly Instructor	Coast Community College District	GWC - History	\$31,807	\$11,284
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - History	\$29,595	\$11,121
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - History	\$12,342	\$3,338
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - History	\$10,088	\$1,147
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - History	\$8,757	\$989